POls in der Route:
1. Matschwitz 1500 m
2. Lindauer Hitte 1744 m

Matschwitz - Lindauer Hutte

Kategorie: Wandern Gehzeit:

Schwierigkeit: Aufstieg:

Lange: 6.18 km Abstieg:
geplant Di. 28.07.2020
Héhenprofil

1800

1750

1700 o hna =t AT
1650 —i IK_MK )

1600 ;
1580 /
1500 ff!
1450

1400

www.deine-berge.de 08.02.2026

03:00 Stunden

498 Hm
250 Hm
imoge-charts.com
/, e '\\\
i v y "
S -
5 BB 18



